
 
 
 
 

  

  

DRS Hourly Rate Schedule – 2025-26 
 

 

Senior Managing Consultant/Director  $310 

Managing Consultant  $270 

FEMA Consultant  $250 

Senior Consultant  $210 

Consultant  $175 

Associate Consultant  $150 

Senior Construction Project Manager  $295 

Senior Building and Equipment Professionals  $245 

Area Construction Manager  $205 

Design Specialist  $205 

Support  $85 

   

Conflict Management – Senior Partner  $770 

Conflict Management – Partner  $660 

Conflict Management – Senior Associate  $640 

Conflict Management – Associate  $560 

   

Risk Management – Senior Consultant  $495 

Risk Management – Consultant  $440 

Risk Management – Associate Consultant  $385 

   

Grant Central Annual Subscription  $40,000 

 (includes 100 consulting hours)   

   
 

 
 

If appropriate for a specific insurance-only recovery project, DRS billing can also be established at a flat rate of $315 
per hour versus the stratified rates shown above. 

DRS Expenses 
 

In addition to professional fees set forth above, DRS will also bill monthly for our expenses. As is our standard 
practice, expenses are comprised of direct expenses, which include reasonable and customary expenses that can be 



 
 
 
 

  

  

easily traced to the specific engagement such as travel, hotel, meals, and similar charges. When these costs originate 
with outside vendors, they will be passed on at their cost to DRS and then passed along to the member entity. 

Please note that DRS will provide the member entity with consultants that have the specialized knowledge necessary 
to maximize preparedness and recovery. In some instances, these professionals will not be local to the member entity’s 
site and their project involvement will require travel to the member entity’s project site. 

Fee Reimbursement 
 

If Claim Preparation or similar coverage exists within entity’s insurance policies, the DRS invoices will be submitted to the 
insurance carrier for recovery 

as part of the claim. The insurance company will review the DRS invoices just as they review and adjust all elements of the 
claim. 

 
If your claim involves FEMA, there are additional opportunities to recover our management costs (indirect and direct) 
associated with eligible FEMA projects. FEMA will review these costs, just as they review all elements of the claim. 

 


